
 

  

 
 
 
 
Saturday, October 4- For Fr Tyrone Robinson 
(requested by Larkins Family) 
 
 
Sunday, October 5– For Janina ( Harla)  Car-
lin (requested by Lita Carlin) For Hugh Hender-
son (requested by Larkins Family) For Milton 
Morris (requested by Jerome Chandler) For Wal-
ter Morris (requested by Jerome Chandler)  
 
Monday, October 6- For special intentions. 
 
Tuesday, October 7 Holy Rosary 
- For the Pastor and the Associate Pastor, and 
for all the priests that help in our Family of Par-
ishes  
 

Wednesday, October 8-No Mass 
 
Thursday, October 9- For Fr. Bishop Quinn 
 
Friday, October 10- For the DLE family. 
 
Saturday, October 11- For our home bound. 
 
Sunday, October 12- For Maryann S Carlin 
Carlin (requested by Lita Carlin)For Mao Yang 
Cha (requested by Cy Chauvin) For Debra Larkins 
(requested by Larkins Family) For Willie Mae 
Morris (requested by Jerome Chandler)  
 
Monday, October 13-  
For departed AOD priests, and special inten-
tions. 
 
 
Tuesday, October 14- 
For all the priests that help out in our faith-
community, and for the parish staff and support 
staff.  
 
Wednesday, October 15- 
No Mass. 

 

Thursday, October 16- 
All buried at Mt. Olivet Cemetery, and special in-
tentions. 
 
Friday,  October 17- For parishioners and alum-
ni and for the success of the festival. 

 
Saturday, October 18-For Frank Elwart
(requested by Raymond Elwart) For Alferio 
Salciccioli (requested by Family) For the God's 
guidance on our priests and lay-leaders, and 
God's blessing on all.  
 
Sunday, October 19- For Maryann S Carlin  
(requested by Lita Carlin) For Martin Wojcik 
(requested by Family) For Pascal & Mildred and 
Gayle Koyton, (requested by Koyton family) For 
Remo, Anna Amelia & Angelo Fabilli (requested 
by family)  
 
 
Monday, October 20- For the Josephites 
 
Tuesday, October 21-For Fr. Fr. Tyrone in hon-
or of his faithful service as he begins his retire-
ment journey. 
 

Wednesday, October 22-No Mass  
 

Thursday, October 23—For Msgr. Cyprian Orji 
and for departed AOD priests and deacons.  

 
Friday, October 24- 
For Fr. Paolo and Missio Ad Gentes.  
 
Saturday, October 25- 
For parishioners and alumni  
 
Sunday, October 26- For Maryann S Carlin  
(requested by Lita Carlin) For Horace Thompson 
(requested by Cy Chauvin) For RosaLind Massey 
(requested by Larkins Family) 
 
 
Monday, October 27-For Fr Michael Nka-
chukwu (requested by Larkins Family) For special 
intentions.  
 

Tuesday, October 28- 

For archbishop Edward Weisenburger and the 
auxiliary bishops in the archdiocese. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 


